Product Data Sheet: Connection Elements for HVI long Conductor

HVI LO ASS RIV KF 23 V2A (819 147)

Figure without obligation
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Connection elements for sealing the HVI long Conductor at both ends for implementing the sealing end of the conductor inside the supporting tube
(head piece) and connection element for connection to other parts of the external lightning protection or earth-termination system (four heat shrinkable

sleeves included).

Type
Part No.
Material

Connection

Diameter @ connection element
Screw

Standard

Weight

Customs tariff number

GTIN

PU

HVI LO ASS RIV KF 23 V2A
819 147
StSt

bolt @10 mm, L 50 mm
23 mm
threaded bolt M6 x 8 mm
DIN IEC/TS 62561-8 (VDE V 0185-561-8)
356 g
85389099
4013364152557
1 Stk

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology, dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.
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v/, : Tested «v: New [II: Discontinued Model H: cross connector =: parallel connector =: longitudinal connector !!: T connector 171

e clamp for parallel connector s clamp for T connector . pipe clamp for parallel connector = pipe clamp for T connector

H: bridging component : equipotential bonding bar



